
IVHS & SPCA Adoption Partners 
 
2nd Chance Rescue www.2ndchancesrescuenorco.com 

A Passion for Paws Akita Rescue www.apassionforpaws.org 

Aberdeen Scottish Terrier 
Rescue www.adoptapet.com/savethescotties 

Ace of Hearts www.aceofhearts.org 

Akita Angels Inc. www.akitaangels.org 

All Paws Rescue, Rehab & 
Education www.allpawsrescue-rehab.org 

Alura Always and Forever 
Pekingese Rescue  www.alurapekingese.com 

American Maltese Association 
Rescue www.americanmalteserescue.org 

Angels Bark Dog Rescue www.angelsbarkrescue.org 

Angels of Rawley Foundation www.socaldogrescue.org 

Animal Defense Rescue www.facebook.com/AnimalDefenseRescue 

Alley's K9 Angels Rescue Inc. www.alleysrescuedangels.org 

Barks of Love www.barksoflove.org 

Basset Hound of So Cal. www.bassethoundrescue.org 

Bichon Rescue Brigade www.bichonrescuebrigade.org 

Bichon Rescue of Orange 
County www.bichonrescueoc.org 

Big Bones Canine Rescue www.bigbonescaninerescue.com 

Boston Buddies, Inc. www.bostonbuddies.org 

Boxer Rescue of Idaho www.boxer-rescue.net 

Bull Terrier Rescue of No. Ca. 
 Bull Terrier Rescue of So. Ca. www.btrescue.us 

Bunny Bunch www.bunnybunch.org/pages 

California Miniature Schnauzer  www.schnauzers.us 

California Turtle and Tortoise 
Club www.tortoise.org 

Camp Cocker Rescue www.campcocker.com 

Cats in Need of Human Care www.catsinneed.com 

Chews Life Dog Rescue www.chewslife.org 

Chihuahuas of the Valley www.chihuahuasofthevalley.org 

Chloe's Forgotten Canine   
CJ's Dog Rescue www.cjsdogrescue.org 

Coastal German Shep. Rescue www.coastalgsr.org 

Cute Odyssey www.cuteodyssey.org 

Dachshund Paws & Pals www.dachshundpaws.org 

Del Dios Sheltie Rescue www.chihuahuarescueofsandiego.com 

Delaney's Dog Rescue www.delaneysdog.com 

Dexter Foundation www.dexterfoundation.com 
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IVHS & SPCA Adoption Partners 
 
Displaced Pets Rescue www.displacedpetsrescue.com 

Doberman Pinscher Rescue www.dobiesandlittlepawsrescue.org 

Dogs in Need www.petsinneed.org/dogs 

Eloise Rescue www.eloiserescue.org 

Emerald City Pet Rescue www.emeraldcitypetrescue.org 

English Springer Spaniel Rescue 
America www.springerrescue.org 

Eskie Rescuers United www.eskierescuers.org 

Forever Fido www.facebook.com/ForeverFidoRescue 

Friends of Denali 
www.facebook.com/Friends-of-Danali-Sanctuary-
For-Siberians-and-Seniors 

Frosted Faces Foundation www.frostedfacesfoundation.org 

Fur Friends Animal Rescue, Inc. http://www.furfriendsrescue.com 

Golden Retriever Club of 
Greater Los Angeles www.grcgla.org 

Good Dog - Cocker 
Connection www.facebook.com/CockerConnection 

Great Danes and Friends www.reatdanefriends.com 

Green Dog Foundation www.greendogfoundation.org 

Happy Hearts G. Shep Dog 
Rescue www.happyheartsgermanshepherdrescue.org 

I Dream of Home Rescue www.idohr.org 

Independent Labrador 
Retriever Rescue of So. Cal.  www.indilabrescue.org 

Labrador Rescue www.labrescuers.org 

Lazy Dog Rescue www.lazydogrescue.net 

Leashes of Love - Love On A 
Leash www.lolr.org 

Lhasa Happy Homes www.lhasahappyhomes.org 

Little Paws 4 Rescue www.lp4r.org 

Luna Siberian Husky Rescue www.lunasiberianrescue.dog 

Miniature Schnauzer Club of So. 
Cal. www.mscsc.org 

Miniature Schnauzer and 
Friends www.msfr.org 

New Beginnings for Animals www.greatpets.org 

No. Ca. Cocker Rescue www.norcalcockerrescue.org 

No. Ca. Weimaraner Rescue www.norcalweimrescue.org 

Northwest Boxer Rescue www.nwboxerrescue.org 

Old English Sheepdog Rescue www.oerescue.com 

One Voice 4 Paws www.facebook.com/onevoice4paws 

Open Arms Rescue www.openarmsrescue.org 

Outlaw Dogs Rescue www.outlawdogs.org 
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IVHS & SPCA Adoption Partners 
 
Pacific Pups www.pacificpupsrescue.com 

Peaceful Pack Rescue www.peacefulpackrescue.org 

Pei People www.peipeople.com 

Pet Rescue Center, Inc. www.coachellapetrescuecenter.org 

Pitman Animal Rescue 
Foundation - Dachshund 
Rescue of LA www.dachshundrescueoflosangeles.com 

Priceless Pals Pet Rescue 
 Priceless Puppy Rescue Group www.pricelesspetrescue.org 

Pryor's Planet www.pryorsplanet.com 

Pug Nation Rescue www.pugnationla.org 

R & R Sanctuary, Inc. www.facebook.com/R-R-Sanctuary-Inc 

Ridgeback and Friends www.ridgebacksandfriends.org 

Rocking M Ranch Rescue 
www.rockingmranchanimalandtortoiserescue.weebl
y.com 

Russell Rescue Inc. www.russellrescue.com 

Sachi Animal Rescue www.sachianimalrescue.com 

San Francisco Samoyed Rescue www.sfsr.org 

Saving K9 Lives www.savingk9livesplus.org 

Second Chance Cocker 
Rescue www.secondchancecockerrescue.org 

Second Chance Dog Rescue www.secondchancedogrescue.org 

Shadow Husky Rescue www.shadowhuskyrescue.com 

Southern California Bulldog 
Rescue www.socalbulldogrescue.org 

Southland Sheltie Rescue www.southlandsheltierescue.org 

St. Martin's Animal Foundation www.stmartinsrescue.org 

START Rescue www.startrescue.org 

Sunny Saints Saint Bernard 
Rescue www.sunnysaints.org 

The Animal Debt Project www.theanimaldebtproject.com 

The Brittany Foundation www.brittanyfoundationonline.org 

The Jason Debus Heigl 
Foundation www.jasonheigl.foundation 

The Pet Rescue Center www.thepetrescuecenter.org 

The Wolf's Reign www.facebook.com/TheWolfsReign 

Tibetan Mastiff Rescue www.tibetanmastiffrescueinc.org 

Tickled Pink Weimaraner Rescue www.weimaranerrescue.org 

Treasured Tails Canine  Rescue www.treasuredtailsrescue.com 

Two Dog Farms www.twodogfarms.com 

VVAPL www.vvapl.com 

Walk Me Home  www.walkmehomerescue.org 

West Coast Boxer Rescue www.westcoastboxerrescue.org 
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IVHS & SPCA Adoption Partners 
 
West End Shelter for Animals www.westendshelter.com 

Westside German Shepherd www.sheprescue.org 

Wigglin Home Boxer Rescue www.wigglinhomeboxerrescue.org 

Yorkie Luv www.yorkieluvrescue.com 

Yorkie Rescue of America www.yorkierescueofamerica.org 

Yorkshire Terrier National Rescue www.yorkierescue.com 
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